

TS- 137 of 2022

Order no. 16 Dated: 21.08.2025

Today is fixed for filing additional w/s.

Parties file hazira.

Ld. Advocate for defendant submits that he will not file additional w/s.

To 21.11.2025 for framing of issues.

C.J. Jr. Divn
(Amta, Howrah)
J.O code: WB01441